screens
SILVERLINE OFFICE EQUIPMENT LTD
James Carter Road
Mildenhall Industrial Estate
Mildenhall
Suffolk
IP28 7DE
t: +44 (0)1638 582 700
e: sales@silverline-oe.com
w: www.silverline-oe.com
Product: London
General Information
Our London Trimless Screen range is offered
as both desk mounted and floor standing. A
fresh and uncomplicated design with the
option of two tones fabrics makes this a
popular choice for any vibrant workspace.
Product Dimensions
LONDON DESK MOUNTED SCREENS – also available at 480h H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
LD0380.0600STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 600 27
LD0380.0800STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 800 27
LD0380.1000STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 1000 27
LD0380.1200STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 1200 27
LD0380.1400STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 1400 27
LD0380.1600STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 1600 27
LD0380.1800STN LONDON DESK MOUNTED 380 1800 27
 Available in a wide range of fabrics,
including from Camira, Agua and Inloom
 Trimless with radius corners
 Desk mounted screens supplied with C-